WHEATLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT

Monday - Friday

7:00
7:15
7:28
7:55

10:55
11:02
11:30
11:34
11:38
11:45
11:48

1:20
1:42
1:55
2:10

EXTRA ROUTE
2020-2021
ROUTE #6
Clock in
Wheatland El (1 student sometimes)
Staas Dairy

Drop Off @ Lone Tree School

Pick up @ Bear River
4223 Dairy Rd

Quartz Ln & 49er Circle
Dirt Turn out by Cemetary
Post Office

Walsh & Creek Ln
Daughtery Rd

Pick Up @ Lone Tree
Wheatland Ranch
Staas Dairy
Wheatland El



